
  

USDA Foods Program Advisory Council Members 

First Name Last Name School District Area Address City-State-Zip Email Address Term Ends 

Nathaly Gibson Caldwell 
Treasure 

Valley 
1502 Fillmore St 

Caldwell, ID 

83605 
ngibson@caldwellschools.org October 1, 2026 

Bobbie Coleman Lake Pend Oreille 
North 1520 Baldy 

Mountain Road 

Sandpoint, ID 
83864 

bobbie.coleman@lposd.org October 1, 2026 

Daniele Dixon Idaho Falls SD 91 
East 

530 W. 21st 
Idaho Falls, ID 
83402 

dixodani@sd91.org October 1, 2026 

Kristen Homer West Ada 
Treasure 

Valley 
1303 East Central 

Drive 

Meridian, ID 
83642 

homer.kristen@westada.org October 1, 2026 

Ashley Preece Bear Lake 
East 

633 Washington St 
Montpelier, ID 
83254 

apreece.bearlakelunch@yahoo.com October 1, 2027 

Lisa Ward West Jefferson 
East 

1272 E 1500 N 
Terreton, ID 
83450 

wardl@wjsd.org October 1, 2027 

Kaitlyn Plischke Nampa 
Treasure 
Valley 

8076 E Executive 

Dr 

Nampa, ID 
83687 

kplischke@nsd131.org October 1, 2027 

Rene Osman Snake River 
East 

103 S 900 W 
Blackfoot, ID 
83221 

osmarene@snakeriver.org October 1, 2027 

Jerrilyn Hernandez Orofino 
North 

1145 Riverside 

Ave. 

Orofino, ID 
83544 

hernandezj@jsd171.org October 1, 2027 
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Teresa Bettleyon Marsing 
Treasure 

Valley 

211 Hwy 78 Marsing, ID 
83639 tbettleyon@marsingschools.org October 1, 2028 

Melodie Daniel Nampa 
Treasure 
Valley 

8076 E Executive 
Dr 

Nampa, ID 
83687 

mdaniel@nsd131.org October 1, 2028 

Jill Murphy Bonneville 
East 2461 E 24 N Idaho Falls, ID 

83401 
murphyj@d93.k12.id.us October 1, 2028 

Heather Plain Bonneville 
East 2461 E 24 N Idaho Falls, ID 

83401 
plainh@d93.k12.id.us October 1, 2028 

Kendra Holden Moscow 
North 650 North 

Cleveland Street 
Moscow, ID 
83843 

holdenk@msd281.org  October 1, 2028 

Carmen Griffith Orofino 
North 1051 Michigan 

Ave 
Orofino, ID 
83544 

griffithc@jsd171.org October 1, 2028 

Anji Branch Gooding 
Twin Falls 507 Idaho Street Gooding, ID 

83330 
anji.branch@goodingschools.org October 1, 2028 

 

Questions, requests, or recommendations should be directed to the Advisory Council; please contact a member in your region or the State agency at 
usdafoodsteam@sde.idaho.gov 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 
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